Mountainbike Trailcup Himmelbjerget
Himmelbjerget / 02.08.2020-03.08.2020
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Stage 1 0:57.1 14 0:14.1 108 0:16.6 0:57.1 14 0:14.1 108 0:16.6
Stage 2 1:19.4 13 0:17.9 102 0:23.0 2:16.5 13 0:31.0 102 0:38.2
Stage 3 1:12.0 14 0:19.7 100 0:23.2 3:28.5 14 0:50.6 101 1:01.4
Stage 4 2:38.8 12 0:34.9 98 0:42.3 6:07.3 12 1:24.1 100 1:43.7
Stage 5 1:25.0 13 0:17.2 76 0:22.2 7:32.3 12 1:41.3 97 2:05.9
Stage 6 2:31.8 8 0:30.8 83 0:34.8 10:04.1 13 2:12.1 93 2:40.7
Stage 7 0:56.5 11 0:11.1 71 0:15.2 11:00.6 13 2:20.1 88 2:55.9
Stage 8 1:06.0 14 0:15.7 119 0:18.1 12:06.6 13 2:35.8 93 3:14.0
Stage 9 0:49.2 12 0:07.1 91 0:11.6 12:55.8 13 2:39.8 91 3:25.0
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